Section 106

Form 4.72

The Insolvency Act 1986

Return of Final Meeting in a
Creditors’ Voluntary Winding Up

Pursuant to Section 106 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

03870191

Name of Company

Elephant Loans Limited
1/ We
Peter A Blair Richard A B Saville
Regency HMouse Regency House
21 The Ropewalk 21 The Ropewalk
Nottingham Nottingham
NG1 5DU NG1 5DU
give notice

1

Signed

that a general meeting of the company was hald-em/summoned for 05 May 2009
pursuant to section 106 of the Insolvency Act 1986, for the purpose of having an
account (of which a copy is attached) laid before it showing how the winding up of the
company has been conducted, and the property of the company has been disposed of
and that the-samg g d ccordin

Date 05 May 2009

Beghies Traynor (Central) LLP
Regency House

For Official Use

21 The Ropewalk Insolvency Sect Post Room

Software Supplied by Turnkey Cemputer Technology Limited Glasgow

—

COMPANIES HOUSE



Secticn 106

Liquidator's statement of account Creditors' voluntary winding up
Elephant Loans Limited

From 16 May 2008 To 5 May 2009

SofA
SECURED CREDITORS

275,000 00 Trafaigar Capital Specialised Investment

Form 4 72 contd

HIRE PURCHASE

21,000 00 Motor vehicles
(25,613 00) Bank of Scotland

ASSET REALISATICNS

Bock Debts
Bank Interest Gross

COST OF REALISATIONS

Specific Bond

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS

19,168 00 Arrears & Holiday Pay

UNSECURED CREDITORS

430,672 00 Trade & Expense Creditors
173,014 00 Pay 1n lieu and redundancy
5,860 00 Dwector's toan
414 00 Banks/Institutions
484,262 00 Inland Revenue
1,390,555 00 Parent Company Loan

DISTRIBUTIONS

200 Ordinary Shareholders

(2,783,561 00)

Dividend information

Preferential debts creditors pinf£ong
Unsecured debts credtors pinf£ong
Returns to contributones p per share

Fee information

Fees fixed by
% on £ realsed and % on£ distributed

NIL
NIL

NIL

NIL
NIL

2350

036
23 86

23 86
(23 86)

NIL
NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL
NIL

NIL
NIL
NIL




. } Sy,

Section 106 Form 4.72 contd

(1} Assets, including none
shown In the statement of assets and habilites
and estimated to be of the value of Nil
have proved unrealisable

(2) Amount paid into the Insolvency Services account in respect of
(a) Unclaimed dividends payable to creditors in the winding up None
(b} Other unclaimed dividends None
(c) moneys held by the company in trust in respect of dividends or

other sums due before the commencement of the winding up to any
person as a member of the company Nil

(3) Other comment

Dated

Signed by the hquidator 5 Mad 290
~t

Name & Address Peter A Blarr

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP
Regency House

21 The Ropewalk

Nottingham

NG1 5DU



